
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued. Cn

No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Date of No. of Date of
Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order.

No. of

Order.

Whether Act or Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Creditor's in Creditor's
Petition. Petition.

2991

2992

2993

2994

2995

2996

2997

2998

Turner, George ... ...

Ellis, Tom

Higginson, Francis
William

Stotfc, Thomas Smith ...

Smith, Benjamin
William

Urwin, John George ...

Edwards, George

Robinson, Harry

Residing and trading at Carter Gate,
Newark-on-Trent, Nottinghamshire

14, Cattedown-road, Plymouth

Newhall Farm, Liverpool-road, Barton-on-
Irwell, Lancashire

Residing and carrying on business at 12,
Ew bank-street, Stockton-on-Tees, in the
county of Durham

Residing at 13, Victoria-embankment, and
carrying on business at 17, High-row, both
in Darlington, in the county of Durham

Lately residing at Valley-road, Lye, in the
county of Worcester

Long Marston, previously Bilton, near
York, both Yorkshire

Carpenter and Wheel-
wright

Cycle Agent

General Dealer

Farmer

Grocer

Commission Agfnt

Charter Master

Farm Labourer ...

Norwich ...

Nottingham ...

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Salford ...

Stockton - on -
Tees

Stockton - on -
Tees

Stourbridge ...

York

Aug. 24, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

Aug. 24, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

Aug. 24, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

Aug. 22, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

30
of 1906

55
of 19C6

34
of 1906

31
of 1906

3S
of 1906

37
of 19C6

fi
of 1906

42
of 1906

Aug. 24, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

Aug. 24, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

Aug. 24, 1906

Aug. 23, 1906

Aug. 22, 1906

Aug. 23. 1906

29

62

30

28

34

33

4

35

a

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

•

1-3w

§

dQ
d
3
to
CO

to
o
Ci


