RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2991	Turner, George	Tibenham, Norfolk	Carpenter and Wheel- wright	Norwich	Aug. 24, 1906	30 of 1906	Aug. 24, 1906	29	Debtor's	
2992	Ellis, Tom	Residing and trading at Carter Gate, Newark-on-Trent, Nottinghamshire	Cycle Agent	Nottingham	Aug. 23, 1906	55 of 1906	Aug. 23, 1906	52	Debtor's	
2993	Higginson, Francis William	14, Cattedown-road, Plymouth	General Dealer	Plymouth and East Stone- house	Aug. 24, 1906	34 of 1906	Aug. 24, 1906	30	Debtor's	
2994	Stott, Thomas Smith	Newhall Farm, Liverpool-road, Barton-on- Irwell, Lancashire	Farmer	Salford	Aug. 23, 1906	31 of 1906	Aug. 23, 1906	28	Debtor's	
2995	Smith, Benjamin William	Residing and carrying on business at 12, Ewbank-street, Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham	Grocer	Stockton - on - Tees	Aug. 24, 1906	33 of 1906	Aug. 24, 1906	34	Debtor's	
2996	Urwin, John George	Residing at 13, Victoria-embankment, and carrying on business at 17, High-row, both in Darlington, in the county of Durham	Commission Agent	Stockton - on - Tees	Aug. 23, 1906	37 of 1966	Aug. 23, 1906	33	Debtor's	
2997	Edwards, George	Lately residing at Valley-road, Lye, in the county of Worcester	Charter Master	Stourbridge	Aug. 22, 1906	5 of 1906	Aug. 22, 1906	4	Debtor's	
2998	Robinson, Harry	Long Marston, previously Bilton, near York, both Yorkshire	Farm Labourer	York	Aug. 23, 1906	42 of 1906	Aug. 23, 1906	35	Debtor's	
					! !			ø		
				!						
	 		:							
·										
			<u> </u>							